Masterflex.com
1-8
0
0
-6
3
7-3
73

to be calibrated for dispensed
fluid volume accuracy
Ordering InformationFlow Ranges (mL/min)
Tubing
ID (mm) 6 rollers 8 rollers 12 rollers
0.13 0.0002 to 0.14 0.0002 to 0.11 0.0001 to 0.093
0.51 0.0019 to 1.9 0.0017 to 1.7 0.0016 to 1.6
0.57 0.0024 to 2.4 0.0021 to 2.1 0.0019 to 1.9
0.64 0.0030 to 3.0 0.0026 to 2.6 0.0024 to 2.4
0.95 0.0064 to 6.4 0.0056 to 5.6 0.0050 to 5.0
1.02 0.0073 to 7.3 0.0063 to 6.3 0.0056 to 5.6
1.42 0.013 to 13 0.011 to 11 0.0094 to 9.4
1.75 0.019 to 19 0.016 to 16 0.013 to 13
1.85 0.021 to 21 0.017 to 17 0.014 to 14
2.54 0.033 to 33 0.027 to 27 0.019 to 19
2.79 0.036 to 36 0.031 to 31 0.021 to 21
3.17 0.043 to 43 0.035 to 35 0.024 to 24
No. of channels No. of rollers Tubing accepted Size (mm) Power Catalog number
Benchtop pumps
2
6
Ismatec
three-stop tubing
193 x 125 x 170
100 to 240 VAC,
50/60 Hz
MK-78001-58
8 MK-78001-60
12 MK-78001-62
3
6
205 x 125 x 170
MK-78001-68
8 MK-78001-70
12 MK-78001-72
4
6
218 x 125 x 170
MK-78001-78
8 MK-78001-80
12 MK-78001-82
Panel-mount pumps
2 8
Ismatec
three-stop tubing
157 x 127 x 145
24 VDC
MK-78001-43
3 8 169 x 127 x 145 MK-78001-45
4 8 182 x 127 x 145 MK-78001-47
4 12 182 x 127 x 145 MK-78001-49
MK-78016-98 Replacement MS/CA Click’n’go tubing cassette, POM-C
MK-78016-96 MS/CA Click’n’go tubing cassette, PVDF
POM-C = polyoxymethylene copolymer, PVDF = polyvinylidene fluoride
Benchtop model
78001-70
Panel-mount model